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1
AshBritt Environmental
Randy Milner
480 South Andrews Ave. Suite 103
Pompano Beach, FL 33069

954-545-3585
954-545-3535Phone:

FAX:
Email: rmilner@ashbritt.com
Minority Group:

Asplundh Environmental Services, Inc.
Pamela Gordon
217 Fairhope Ave.
Fairhope AL  36532

251-928-0256
251-928-4500 or 866-599-4237Phone:

FAX:
Email: pgordon@asplundh.com
Minority Group:

Bamaco, Inc.
NA
6869 West Highway 100
Bunnell, FL 32110

321-445-6043
386-586-3656Phone:

FAX:
Email: info@bamaco.com
Minority Group:

BYRD BROTHERS EMERGENCY 
SERVICES LLC
Karl Dix
5164 Lamm Road
Wilson NC  27893

252-293-4490
252-293-4488Phone:

FAX:
Email: jameybyrd@byrdbrothers.com
Minority Group:

Calle Enterprises, Inc.
Chad C. Hansen
17323 Grand Central Way
Cornelius NC

704-631-4899
704-577-6041Phone:

FAX:
Email: chadh@calle-enterprises.com
Minority Group: F

CAMP, DRESSER, & MCKEE
JOE WISEMAN, JR. PE,DEE
3715 Northside Parkway Bldg 300 Suite 
400
Atlanta GA  30327

704-342-2296
704-342-4546Phone:

FAX:
Email: wisemanj@cdm.com
Minority Group:

CERES Environmental Services
Dawn Brown
6960 Professional Parkway
Sarasota, FL  34240

866-228-5636
800-218-4424Phone:

FAX:
Email: dawn.brown@ceresenvironment
Minority Group:

Crowder-Gulf, Inc.
John Ramsay
5435 Business Parkway
Theodore, AL 36582

251-459-7433
800-992-6207Phone:

FAX:
Email: jramsay@crowdergulf.com
Minority Group:

D & J ENTERPRISES, INC.
Jason Sanders
3495 LEE ROAD 10
AUBURN, AL  36830

334-821-5227
334-821-1249Phone:

FAX:
Email: djstorm4@gmail.com
Minority Group:

D&J Enterprises, Inc.
Rachelle Bozeman
3495 Lee Road 10
Auburn, AL  36832

334-821-5227
334-821-1249Phone:

FAX:
Email: rbozeman@bellsouth.net
Minority Group:

D.H. Griffin Infrastructure, Inc.
Bill Carter
PO Box 7405
Greensboro NC  27417-7405

336-294-7559
336-855-6086Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

DRC, INC. DISASTER SERVICES
Mark Stafford
740 MUSEUM DR.
MOBILE, AL  36608

251-343-5554
251-343-3581Phone:

FAX:
Email: mstafford@drcusa.com
Minority Group:

DTS Inc. Disaster Recovery Management
Al McClaran
326 E. Oarby Rd
Taylors, SC  29687

864-895-4807
864-449-3301Phone:

FAX:
Email: amcclaran@dts-inc.org
Minority Group:

Hagemeyer
Mary Hasty Millen
1460 Tobias Gadson Blvd.
Charleston SC  29407

803-705-8658
843-745-1832Phone:

FAX:
Email: mmillen@hagemeyerna.com
Minority Group:
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Harwell Property Management
Hunter Harwell
2433 Sunrise Dr.
Hickory, NC  28602-8715

828-244-7722Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

ICES-CAROLINAS, INC
STEPHEN V. RISCH
P.O. BOX 66
KINGS MOUNTAIN, NC 28086

704-734-0163
704-734-0736Phone:

FAX:
Email: SRISCH@ICES-CAROLINA.CO
Minority Group:

J.B. Coxwell Contracting
Chip Patterson
6741 Lloyd Road West
Jacksonville FL  32254

904-783-2970
904-786-1120Phone:

FAX:
Email: chipp@jbcoxwell.com
Minority Group:

Metric Consulting Group
Mariley Perez, Operations Manager
13940 SW 136 Street
Miami FL  33186

305-251-5894
305-235-5098Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

Metric Engineering, Inc.
Frank Day PE Director
PO box 1008
Chipley FL  32428-1564

850-638-2397
850-638-2393Phone:

FAX:
Email: fday@metriceng.com
Minority Group:

Newsome Grading
Billy Newsome
4535 Parks Road
Lexington NC  27292
Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

O'Brien's Response Management
K. Tim Perkins
PO Box 13038
Fort Lauderdale FL 33316

407-702-1764
407-702-1172Phone:

FAX:
Email: info@obriensrm.com
Minority Group:

OMNI Construction LLC
Don Davis
63374 Old Military Road, Suite 202
Peal River LA  70452

985-863-3179
800-643-0791Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

Omni Pinnacle
Brian Reine
90 Glen Court
Pearl River LA 70452

985-863-2845
985-863-2991Phone:

FAX:
Email: omnip@omnipinnacle.com
Minority Group:

PhiillipsandJordan, Inc.
Ken Graham
191 P&J Road
Robbinsville NC  28771

828-479-3010
828-479-3371Phone:

FAX:
Email: kgraham@pandj.com
Minority Group:

Phillips & Jordan - Inc.
Bruce Seklay
PO Box 5532
Highpoint NC  27262
Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

Phillips & Jordan, Inc.
Mike Harwood
191 P&J Road
Robbinsville NC  28771

919-388-4222Phone:
FAX:
Email: mhardwood@pandj.com
Minority Group:

Philllips&Jordan, Inc.
Mr. R. Page Riley
2100 Fairfax Road, Suite 101D
Greensobor NC  27407

336-478-0269
336-478-0265Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

ProPac, Inc.(2)
Harry Rollins
2390 Air Park Rd.
North Charleston, SC 29406

843-308-0995
843-308-0994Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

PuroClean Certified Emergency Services
Gregg Blevins UUCRC/CMT
920 Tate Blvd., Suite 105
Hickory NC  28602

828-324-8000Phone:
FAX:
Email: greggblevinspuroclean@embarq
Minority Group:

Ray Lackey Landscaping
Ray Lackey
PO Box 641
Conover NC  28613

291-1614Phone:
FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

SERVPRO OF HICKORY
Carolyn Hymer
1242 - 13th St. SW
HICKORY, NC  28602

828-322-1486
828-322-4400Phone:

FAX:
Email: servpro5160@charter.net
Minority Group:

Storm Reconstruction Services, inc.
Carol Patton
1444 W I-65 Service Rd. South
Mobile, AL 36693-5100

251-445-5511
251-445-5500Phone:

FAX:
Email: cpatton@srsstorm.com
Minority Group:
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TAG CONTRACTING, INC.
TRAVIS A. GREENE
P.O. BOX 2188
OLD FORT, NC  28762

828-668-8215
828-606-7285Phone:

FAX:
Email:
Minority Group:

TAG Grinding Services, Inc.
Sonny Armond
PO Box 25
Daviston, AL  36256

256-395-9269
256-825-4400Phone:

FAX:
Email: charlene@taggrinding.com
Minority Group:

TFR Enterprise, Inc.
Tiffany Wilkes
601 Leander Drive
Leander, TX  78641

512-528-1942
512-260-3322- x 200Phone:

FAX:
Email: tiffanyw@tfrinc.com
Minority Group:

UNIFIED
Colleen H. Fava
631 Main Street
Baton Rouge, LA  70801

225-769-6715
225-768-0773Phone:

FAX:
Email: cfava@unifiedrecoverygroup.co
Minority Group:

Young's General Contracting, Inc.
Dennis J. Young
5100 Hwy P.P.
Poplar Bluff, MO  63901

573-785-6314
573-785-1501Phone:

FAX:
Email: youngs@mycitycable.com
Minority Group:
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